
 

 

Autumn Term Key Dates: 

 

Parent Sessions: 

 

• Meet the Teacher / Parent Information Session – Maths focus (all classes): 

Tuesday 12th September at 9am (half an hour).  

Repeat slot for Y6 only at 3.30pm – 4pm. 

 

• Parents’ Evening:   

Wednesday 1st November for Years 1 / 3 / 4 and 5 

Thursday 2nd November for Years Reception / Years 2 and 6 

5-minute slot booked online – after school.  

Timings and more information to be released nearer the time. 

 

• Rejoice and Friday Assemblies / Class Masses: 

Available on the school website and will be shared separately. 

 

• Christmas Nativity: 

Wednesday 20th December – afternoon 

Thursday 21st December – morning 

Timings and tickets to be released nearer the time. 

 

Key Stage 2 Carol Service in Church: 

Tuesday 19th December – Afternoon 

 

End of Term Mass: In School 

Friday 22nd December at 9.30am 

 

 



Other Key Dates: 

 

• Y6 Retreat – St. Mary’s Lowe House (Animate):  

Monday 11th September 

 

• Christmas Lunch: 

Thursday 14th December 

 

• Christmas Buffet 

Friday 22nd December 

 

• Other Faith Week: 

Week commencing 9th October – Judaism. Visit and Visitor planned. 

 

• Y6 Bikeability: 

Wednesday 11th October – Friday 13th October 

 

• October Half Term: 

Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 

 

• Christmas Holidays: 

Monday 25th December – Tuesday 9th January 

Monday 8th January – Staff INSET day 

 

 

 


